
Decision Makers - Petition for testing food for glyphosate

# ser Name Rank Email Country State/
Prov

27 1 Kshama Sawant Councillor, Seattle, WA Kshama.Sawant@seattle.gov USA WA

63 2 Ro Khanna US House Rep Elect, Silicon Valley, CA, US info@rokhanna.com USA CA

67 3 Ben Lindekugel Executive Director, Association of Washington 
Public Hospital Districts

benl@awphd.org USA WA

68 4 Jacqueline Barton True Director, Rural Health Programs jacquelineb@wsha.org USA WA

69 5 Claudia Sanders Senior VP Policy Development, Washington State 
Hospital Association

Claudias@WSHA.org USA WA

70 6 Charlene Whitaker Policy Director, Member Advocacy, Washington 
State Hospital Association

charlenew@wsha.org USA WA

64 7 Shivajirao Adhalrao Patil MP, Shirur, Maharashtra, India shivajirao@sansad.nic.in India MH

65 8 Anil Shirole MP, Pune, Maha, India anil@anilshirole.com India MH

1 9 Jane Philpott Minister, Health Canada Hon.Jane.Philpott@Canada.ca Canada ON

2 10 Lawrence MacAulay Minister, Agriculture Canada lawrence.macaulay@parl.gc.ca Canada ON

3 11 Christy Clark Premier, BC, Canada premier@gov.bc.ca Canada BC

4 12 Michael Marbank CEO, Fraser Health, BC, Canada feedback@fraserhealth.ca Canada BC

5 13 Dr. Perry Kendall Provincial Health Officer, BC, Canada Perry.Kendall@gov.bc.ca Canada BC

6 14 Tony Clark Minister, Agriculture, Alberta, Canada af.minister.m@gov.ab.ca Canada AB

7 15 Rachel Notley Premier, AB, Canada edmonton.strathcona@assembly.ab.ca Canada AB

8 16 Malcolm Brodie Mayor, Richmond, BC, Canada mayorandcouncillors@richmond.ca Canada BC

9 17 Steve Black Mayor, Timmins, ON, Canada Mayor@timmins.ca Canada ON

10 18 Lois Jackson Mayor, Delta, BC, Canada mayor@delta.ca Canada BC

11 19 Gregor Robertson Mayor, Vancouver, BC, Canada gregor.robertson@vancouver.ca Canada BC

12 20 Kathleen O. Wynn Premier, ON, Canada kwynn.mpp@liberal.ola.org Canada ON

13 21 Eric Hoskins Minister of Health and long term care, ON, Canada ehoskins.mpp@liberal.ola.org Canada ON

14 22 Carol Mason CAO, Greater Vancouver Regional District carol.mason@metrovancouver.org Canada BC

15 23 Wade MacLauclan Premier, PEI, Canada premier@gov.pe.ca Canada PE

16 24 Darren Pasloski Premier, YT, Canada premier@gov.yk.ca Canada YT

17 25 Philippe Couillard Premier, QC, Canada cpm@mce.gouv.qc.ca Canada QC

18 26 Brian gallant Premier, NB, Canada premier@gnb.ca Canada NB

19 27 Brian Pallister Premier, MB, Canada premier@leg.gov.mb.ca Canada MB

20 28 Brad wall Premier, SK, Canada premier@gov.sk.ca Canada SK

21 29 Dwight Ball Premier, NL, Canada premier@gov.nl.ca Canada NL

22 30 Bob McLeod Premier, NT, Canada premier@gov.nt.ca Canada NT

23 31 Peter Taptuna Premier, NU, Canada premier.taptuna@gov.nu.ca Canada NU

24 32 Stephen McNeil Premier, NS, Canada premier@gov.ns.ca Canada NS

25 33 Francis Drouin MP Glengarry — Prescott — Russell, ON, Canada Francis.Drouin@parl.gc.ca Canada ON

26 34 Grant Crack MLA, Assistant to the Minister of Ag, ON, Canada gcrack.mpp@liberal.ola.org Canada ON

28 35 Tony Mitra Creator of petition tonu@mac.com Canada BC

29 36 Dave Roy Mayor, Pickering, ON, Canada mayor@pickering.ca Canada ON

30 37 John Tory Mayor, Toronto, Canada mayor_tory@toronto.ca Canada ON

31 38 Bonnie Crombie Mayor, Mississauga, ON, CA mayor@mississauga.ca Canada ON

32 39 Jim Tovey Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 1 jim.tovey@mississauga.ca Canada ON

33 40 Karen Ras Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 2 karen.ras@mississauga.ca Canada ON
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34 41 Chris Fonseca Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 3 chris.fonseca@mississauga.ca Canada ON

35 42 John Kovac Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 4 john.kovac@mississauga.ca   Canada ON

36 43 Carolyn Parrish Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 5 carolyn.parrish@mississauga.ca Canada ON

37 44 Ron Starr Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 6 ron.starr@mississauga.ca Canada ON

38 45 Nando Iannicca Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 7 nando.iannicca@mississauga.ca Canada ON

39 46 Matt Mahoney Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 8 matt.mahoney@mississauga.ca Canada ON

40 47 Pat Saito Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 9 pat.saito@mississauga.ca Canada ON

41 48 Sue McFadden Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 10 Sue.McFadden@mississauga.ca Canada ON

42 49 George Carlson Mississauga City Counsellor, Ward 11 george.carlson@mississauga.ca Canada ON

43 50 Jim Reiter Health Minister, SK, Canada he.minister@gov.sk.ca Canada SK

44 51 Lyle Stewart Agriculture minister, SK, Canada thundercreek.mla@sasktel.net Canada SK

45 52 Scott Moe Environment minister, SK, Canada scottmoe.mla@sasktel.net Canada SK

46 53 Michael Fougere Mayor, Regina, SK, Canada mayor@regina.ca Canada SK

47 54 Rob Gay Chair, RDEK, BC, Canada rob11gay@gmail.com Canada BC

48 55 Wendy Booth Vice Chair, RDEK, BC, Canada wndbooth@gmail.com Canada BC

49 56 Mike Sosnowski Electoral Area Director, RDEK, BC, Canada mike@snowmobilefernie.com Canada BC

50 57 Stan Doehle Electoral Area Director, RDEK, BC, Canada stan@isosceles.ca Canada BC

51 58 Jane Walter Electoral Area Director, RDEK, BC, Canada s.janewalter@gmail.com Canada BC

52 59 Gerry Wilkie Electoral Area Director, RDEK, BC, Canada gdwilkie@cyberlink.bc.ca Canada BC

53 60 Ute Juras Mayor, Canal Flats, BC, Canada ujuras@gmail.com Canada BC

54 61 Lee Pratt Mayor, Cranbrook, BC, Canada lee.pratt@cranbrook.ca Canada BC

55 62 Tom Shypitka Councillor, Cranbrook, BC, Canada tom.shypitka@cranbrook.ca Canada BC

56 63 Dean McKerracher Mayor, District of Elkford, BC, Canada mayor@elkford.ca Canada BC

57 64 Mary Giuliano Mayor, Fernie, BC, Canada mary.giuliano@fernie.ca Canada BC

58 65 Gerry Taft Mayor, District of Invermere, BC, Canada taft.gerry@gmail.com Canada BC

59 66 Don McCormick Mayor, Kimberley, BC, Canada mayor@kimberley.ca Canada BC

60 67 Clara Reinhardt Mayor, Radium Hot Springs, BC, Canada clara.reinhardt@radiumhotsprings.ca Canada BC

61 68 Cal McDougall Mayor, District of Sparwood, BC, Canada mayor@sparwood.ca Canada BC

62 69 Randeep Sarai MP, Surrey Centre, BC, Canada Randeep.Sarai@parl.gc.ca Canada BC

66 70 Paul Glover President, Canadian Food Inspection Agency bruce.archibald@inspection.gc.ca Canada ON
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